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TABULAR STATEMENT OF MEMBERSHIP.

e | R Il{eumixllinﬁ Remaining
D, e " e B Total Total on Roll| 31st Dec.,
Pastorate.| Year. |Received. Removed. Received.| Removed. | close of| 1875, of
each year./each year.
|
1834 26 0 2 0 26 0
1835 33 4 59 4 55
1836 12 4 mn 8 63 0
1837 9 3 80 1 0
i3 1838 33 0 113 11 4
% 1339 9 0 122 11 1
~ | 1840 36 3 158 14 1
& 1841 21 4 179 18 0
v | 1842 46 1 225 19 3
g 1843 104 7 329 26 3
= 1844 28 1 357 2 1
2 1845 25 2 382 29 0
gl 1846 15 8 397 37 1
[ 1847 21 0 418 37 3
% 1848 22 4 440 41 0
. 1849 23 33 463 74 1
g 1850 24 6 487 80 0
2 1851 16 11 503 91 1
8 1852 10 5 513 96 0
S 1853 13 11 526 107 0
o 1854 15 2 541 109 | | 0
= 185h 12 6 553 115 3
1856 38 72 591 187 104 1
1857 2% 4 615 191 424 6
it 1858 12 0 627 191 436 2
= 1859 12 33 639 224 415 3
B 1860 15 4 654 228 426 2
= 1861 13 1 667 229 438 0
28 1862 26 12 693 241 452 2
54 1863 28 25 721 266 455 4
R 1864 22 20 743 286 457 2
- 8 1865 6 21 749 307 442 0
= 1866 6 19 755 326 429 1
>, 1867 13 7 768 333 435 9
=Z2% | 1868 29 36 97 369 428 11
anre ha1eeps | 19 2 816 371 445 12
ZE34| 1870 12 6 828 377 451 4
- 1871 20 2 848 379 469 14
. 1872 40 341* 888 720 168 22
g 1873 45 9 933 729 204 37
2 1874 70 11 1003 740 263 19
el 1875 38 69f | 1041 809 | 232 27
>

* 332 of these were removed on revising the Roll.
t Thirty of these were dismissed to form the Western Congregational Church, and eighteen were
removed on revising the Roll.




